
WMA Events

Sponsor Package Comparison

Increase the visibility of your company's brand and create awareness of your product/service by
participating as a WMA sponsor. To become a sponsor or if you have any questions, please contact
info@wilbertwma.com. All sponsorship requests are considered as pending the approval of the
WMA Board. WMA thanks you for your support.

MIDTERM
MEETING

ANNUAL
MEETING

$3K

$2.5K

$750

$350

$1K

$1.5K

$2K

$1.5K

$300

$1K

$600

$2.5K

$1.5K

$1K

Room Key

Exhibitor

Lanyard

Breakfast

Break

Bag Insert

Non Attending Exhibitor
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